P U14 300m

43
31
26
36
33
45
42
32
39
46
28
44
35
41
27
40
30
37

O o0 NOOUL A WN R

O T O
NOoO U WNRO

Jako-Jesper KUKK
Toomas TUUR
Séren Taavid SIKK
Mihail COSTA
Patrick TOMASSON
Travis SOBER

Oskar KOLLO
Sebastian VARK
Stefan VOSU

Kenert KLEBAND
Risto RAJASAAR
Marten KIVEND
Sigmar TARAKANOV
Gerd-Marten PIKKAMAE
Marten JURGENSON
Rauno RANDLOO
Nicolas BESPALOVV
Urban Aik SILD

02.01.2011
30.07.2011
18.02.2011
05.09.2011
06.09.2011
30.01.2011
07.04.2012
20.09.2011
27.01.2011
02.01.2011
20.01.2012
18.10.2012
13.08.2012
04.12.2012
13.06.2011
06.02.2012
23.08.2011
13.06.2011

Tartu SS Kalev
Niidupargi KJK
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport
Parnu Kalevi KJK
KJS Sakala
Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Parnu Kalevi KJIK
SK Elite Sport
KJS Sakala

KJK Visa

Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Vike

SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport
Niidupargi KIK
SK Elite Sport

42,02
43,29
43,50
43,58
44,74
45,22
45,39
46,37
46,52
46,96
47,65
47,92
48,00
49,24
49,32
49,51
52,29
DNF

882
809
798
793
730
705
696
646
638
616
583
570
566
509
505
497
380

3,
2.
3,
3,
3,
2.
2
2
1]
2
2.
3.
1
1]
1]
1]
1]
3,

0.162
0.208
0.225
0.308
0.192
0.413
0.278
0.176
0.335
0.242
0.441
0.189
0.194
0.221
0.202
0.225
0.360



